
Date: 16.05.2020 
 
 

Routine: Half Yearly- VI,VII & IX, Pre- Test VIII &  X 2020 
Date Day VI VII VIII IX X 

14.06.20 Sunday  Mathematical  Mathematics  Mathematics  Mathematics  Mathematics  

15.06.20 Monday  Bangla I Bangla I 
 

Bangla I Bangla I 

16.06.20 Tuesday  Bangla II Bangla II Bangla Bangla II Bangla II 

17.06.20 Wednesday English I English I 
 

English I  English I 

18.06.20 Thursday  English II English II English  English II English II 

20.06.20 Saturday  BGS BGS 
 

Physics/ 
Accounting  

Physics/ 
Accounting  

21.06.20 Sunday  
  

BGS 
  

22.06.20 Monday  ICT ICT 
 

Chemistry/ 
Finance and 
Banking  

Chemistry/ 
Finance and 
Banking  

23.06.20 Tuesday  Religion Religion  Religion 
  

24.06.20 Wednesday  Home Science/ 
Agriculture  

Home Science/ 
Agriculture  

 
Biology/ 
Business 
Entrepreneurship  

Biology/ 
Business  
Entrepreneurship  

25.06.20 Thursday  Science Science Science ICT ICT 

27.06.20 Saturday  
  

ICT Higher Mathematics/ 
General Science 

Higher Mathematics/ 
General Science 

29.06.20 Monday  
   

BGS/ 
Home Science:/ 
Agriculture  

BGS 
Home Science/ 
Agriculture / 

30.06.20 Tuesday     Religion  Religion  
 

Aleya	Ferdousi	
Vice	Principal		


